<u> </u>	05-10-400			
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.	100742341	OVER SHEET ONLY	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM U.S. Patent and Trademan	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇔	102742341		<u> </u>	
To the Honorable Co	ommissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached	original documents or copy thereof.	2,0
Name of conveying particles PEI-LAIN LIN	arty(ies): 5⋅ 仏⋅ 0 仏		ss of receiving party(ies) IAL COSMETICS CO., LTD.	U.S. P 3765
		Internal Address:	· <u></u>	17302 U 10/837
Additional name(s) of conveyi	ing party(ies) attached? Yes No			
3. Nature of conveyance) :			
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name		Street Address: No. 71, Lane 96, Da Shing		
		Street Address: Street	Tto. 71, Lane 50, Da Olinig	
Other				
		City: Tainan Ci	ity, Taiwan, R.O.C.	
4/20/2 Execution Date:	004	Additional name(s) &	address(es) attached? Yes	No
Application number(s If this document is be	i) or patent number(s): ling filed together with a new appli	37655 ication, the execution	date of the application is: $\frac{4/20}{1}$	/04
ł	No.(s)			
	Additional numbers at	tached? Yes No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			pplications and patents involve	ed: 1
Name:Morton J. R	losenberg, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFF	R 3.41)\$ <u>40.00</u>	
Rosenberg, Klein & Lee		✓ Enclosed		
		Authorized to	be charged to deposit accoun	nt
		8. Deposit account	number:	
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive,				
Suite 101 City: Ellicott City State: MD Zip: 21043		18-2011		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Signature.				
Morton J. Rosenbe		Signature Signature	\\ \frac{5/3/04}{Date}	

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

05/06/2004 MBIZUNES 00000066 10837655

02 FC:8021

40.00 OF

PATENT REEL: 015298 FRAME: 0104

	ASSIGNMEI	NT DEED
This Assignr	nent agreement is applicable to an invention entitle	d (invention Title) OPENING DEVICE FOR COSMETIC
COMPACTS		
	TRIGHTS referred to in this agreement are:	
		the ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment
	J.S. Patent Application Serial No.	, filed
	J.S. Patent No.	, issued
	T RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:	
(Check one) 🗓 🛚	U.S. Patent rights only	aball base Man dalah Aradalah Man kan Alba Man Alba Mila dalah d
		shall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
	any U.S. Patent Application identified above.	
THE ASSIGN	NOR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or are):	
(Full hame of sole of the (Address) 9F.	No. 411. Yuong-Kang Second Stree	t, Tainan Hsieh, Taiwan, R.O.C.
(/ tual 500)		
(Full name of second	joint inventor, if any)	
(Full name of third join	nt inventor, if any)	
	SIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee) _	MEI-SHUAL COSMETICS CO., LTD.	
(Address of Assignee)	No. 71, Lane 96, Da Shing Stre	et, Tainan City, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Th	ACCIONIST	
	ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee) _ (Address of Assignee)		
(Address of Assignee)		
The Third AS	SSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Marrie of Assignee) _		
(Address of Assigned)		
The First AS	SSIGNEE is:	
(Check one)		
(Officer offic)	a partnership	
	X a Corporation of <u>Taiwan</u> , R.O.C.	
	<u> </u>	(State or Country)
The Second	ASSIGNEE is:	(c.a.c or commy)
(Check one)		
,	☐ a partnership	
	a Corporation of	
	•	(State or Country)
The Third AS	SSIGNEE is:	
(Check one)	☐ an individual	
	□ a partnership	
	a Corporation of	
		(State or Country)
The ASSIGN	OR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by each ASS	IGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which
s acknowledged, have	e and do hereby assign the following to each ASSIG	SNEE; their successors and assigns:
the	full and exclusive right to the invention;	
an e	equal interest in and to the entire right, title and inte	erest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and
	right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based of	
		it, the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the
		e ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the
entire right, title and in	terest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSI	GNEE(s), their successors and assigns.
		SIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the
ASSIGNOR(s) respect	ing said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding	ngs, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation,
substitute, renewal, red	examination and reissue applications, execute all ne	ecessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to
e issued to said ASSI	GNEE(s), make all rightful oaths and generally do	everything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their
uccessors and assign	is, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said i	nvention.
1/2	10	LTN 4/00/2021
141	Lain Lin PEI-LAIN	
(Signatu	re of sole or first inventor) (LIN IS FAMIL	Y NAME) (Date)
(O:	an of paparel invastor if any A	(D.:.)
(Signatu	re of second inventor, if any)	(Date)
(Signatu	re of third inventor, if any)	(Date)

PATENT REEL: 015298 FRAME: 0105